ING

Permit Type
Agricultural - Accessory
Commercial
Commercial - Accessory
Institutional

Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential - Pool
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection
Solar

Tents

Number of Permits:

Generated: 10/3/2017 1:11:25 PM by JCAIETTA

Count

D VW NN R AR

10

N

62

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

Permit Summary

By Permit Type
Reporting period: Last month

Work Value
$300,000.00
$12,057,000.00
$120,000.00
$520,000.00
$53,000.00
$295,000.00
$76,000.00
$6,960,000.00
$165,000.00
$1,635,000.00
$245,000.00
$0.00
$281,000.00
$0.00
$115,000.00
$0.00
$22,822,000.00

Permit Fees
$530.06
$38,936.60
$375.00
$750.00
$562.50
$2,531.25
$1,687.50
$39,436.79
$562.50
$14,662.45
$4,062.50
$0.00
$5,906.25
$281.25
$1,500.00
$281.25
$112,065.90

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,000.00
$20,500.00
$30,000.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$61,500.00
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