

Permit Summary

By Permit Type Reporting period: Last month

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Agricultural - Accessory	1	Total	\$300,000.00	\$530.06	\$0.00
Commercial	4	Total	\$12,057,000.00	\$38,936.60	\$0.00
Commercial - Accessory	1	Total	\$120,000.00	\$375.00	\$0.00
Institutional	2	Total	\$520,000.00	\$750.00	\$0.00
Residential - Deck	2	Total	\$53,000.00	\$562.50	\$0.00
Residential - Accessory	9	Total	\$295,000.00	\$2,531.25	\$1,000.00
Residential - Demo	6	Total	\$76,000.00	\$1,687.50	\$20,500.00
Residential - Detached	10	Total	\$6,960,000.00	\$39,436.79	\$30,000.00
Residential - Pool	2	Total	\$165,000.00	\$562.50	\$0.00
Residential- Addition	5	Total	\$1,635,000.00	\$14,662.45	\$10,000.00
Residential- Alteration	3	Total	\$245,000.00	\$4,062.50	\$0.00
Septic Deccommissioning	1	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	10	Total	\$281,000.00	\$5,906.25	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	1	Total	\$0.00	\$281.25	\$0.00
Solar	4	Total	\$115,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00
Tents	1	Total	\$0.00	\$281.25	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	62	Grand Total	\$22,822,000.00	\$112,065.90	\$61,500.00

Generated: 10/3/2017 1:11:25 PM by JCAIETTA